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Stephanie Howard Oberer Management Services   showard@oberer.com   

Jackie Koogler     Oberer Management Services   jkoogler@oberer.com 

Tina Paddon     Oberer Management Services   tpaddon@oberer.com 

Brandon S. Sturgill  Realize Property Management LLC  Brandon@RealizePM.com  

Rusty Lykes         Oberer Management Services  Rlykes@oberer.com 

John Sennet      Oberer Management Services   Jsennet@oberer.com 

Keith Jones   Oakwood Management  

Halle Pelger  Community Properties of Ohio    hpelger@cpoms.org  

Sharon Pheifer  Community Properties of Ohio  spheifer@cpoms.org  

James Sellar  Village Green     jsellar@villagegreen.com  

Peter Stork   Nath Management Inc    pstork@nathcompanies.com 

Christina Sanchez  National Church Residences 

Isabel Toth   Sawmill Road Management Company      Isabel.toth@sawmillroadmgt.com  

Nancee Carter  Sawmill Road Management Company Nancee.carter@sawmillroadmgt.com 

Chad Ketler  CPO Management   cketler@cpoms.org  

Brittany Toth  Sawmill Road Management Company Brittany.toth@sawmillroadmgt.com  

Whitney Wagner  Realize Property Management LLC  Whitney@RealizePM.com 

Barry Stayer  Community Properties of Ohio     bstayer@cpoms.org  
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